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Start
Klasse: 5 Gesamt Diff. ADAC TM

Platz Nr. IP-Nummer Club Zeit F-Sek. Addition Zeit F-Sek. Addition Sek. Vorg. Punkte Punkte

1 502 Wagner, Luis 9698 Nordhäuser MSC e.V. im ADAC 37,72 2 39,72 37,79 0 37,79 77,51 40 93,86

2 509 Fischer, Mara 106825 MTC Gera e.V. im AvD 38,03 2 40,03 38,83 0 38,83 78,86 1,35 37 86,71

3 512 Schmdt, Leon Markus 1174700 MC Smacalda e.V. im ADMV 38,40 2 40,40 38,50 0 38,50 78,90 0,04 35 79,57

4 501 Schmidt, Peter 11895 Nordhäuser MSC e.V. im ADAC 37,35 6 43,35 38,88 0 38,88 82,23 3,33 33 72,43

5 514 Craul, Kevin 9750 MC Kali Sondershausen e.V. im ADAC 40,01 0 40,01 40,29 2 42,29 82,30 0,07 31 65,29

6 505 Selz, Joshua 109209 MC Venedig Erfurt e.V. im DMV 42,86 0 42,86 42,18 0 42,18 85,04 2,74 30 58,14

7 511 Präßler, Adrian 11629 1. MSC Jena e.V. im ADAC 37,94 2 39,94 37,95 8 45,95 85,89 0,85 29 51,00

8 504 Alt, Ilka 9170 MSC Kölleda e.V. im ADAC 41,19 2 43,19 41,41 2 43,41 86,60 0,71 28 43,86

9 510 Heck, Lea Samentha 224889 MC Smacalda e.V. im ADMV 44,43 0 44,43 45,11 2 47,11 91,54 4,94 27 36,71

10 508 Stadermann, Leonie 103870 MC Venedig Erfurt e.V. im DMV 41,48 4 45,48 42,30 4 46,30 91,78 0,24 26 29,57

11 513 Bense, Fee 11897 MC Kali Sondershausen e.V. im ADAC 43,63 0 43,63 44,72 4 48,72 92,35 0,57 25 22,43

12 506 Ring, Kevin 112759 MC Venedig Erfurt e.V. im DMV 44,34 4 48,34 44,03 0 44,03 92,37 0,02 24 15,29

13 507 Peter, Lars 108282 MC Venedig Erfurt e.V. im DMV 41,82 4 45,82 42,81 4 46,81 92,63 0,26 23 8,14

1. Wertungslauf 2. Wertungslauf
Name; Vorname 0

13 507 Peter, Lars 108282 MC Venedig Erfurt e.V. im DMV 41,82 4 45,82 42,81 4 46,81 92,63 0,26 23 8,14

14 503 Rupprecht, Jason 112583 MTC Gera e.V. im AvD 44,50 4 48,50 43,89 2 45,89 94,39 1,76 22 1,00

15 #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV

16 #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV

17 #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV

18 #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV

19 #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV

20 #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV

21 #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV

22 #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV

23 #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV

24 #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV
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